Blutspenden in 55543 Bad Kreuznach bis zum 27.10.2025

Bad Kreuznach 55543

05.05.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543

12.05.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543

19.05.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543

26.05.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543

02.06.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543

16.06.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543

23.06.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543

30.06.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543

07.07.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543

14.07.2025
O Blutspendezentrale
16:00-19:00 Uhr
Burgweg 5-7



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

21.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

28.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

18.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

25.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

01.09.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

08.09.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

15.09.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

22.09.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

29.09.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

06.10.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

13.10.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

20.10.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7

Bad Kreuznach 55543
Blutspendezentrale
Burgweg 5-7



